Key Features: Benefits:
Turnkey Solution:
>	 Available with CCID-USB software stack:
	– Suitable for ISO-7816 and EMV smart cards
	– Single or multi card slots
	– Optional PINpad and LCD
	– Drivers for Windows XP, Vista, Linux and more
>	 Immediate compliance with ISO7816-3 & 4 and EMV 4.1 level 1

(73S1215F only)
>	 Die form (contact Teridian)
Ordering Information
PART DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
73S1215F  44-QFN  7x7mm, Lead Free  73S1215F-44IM/F
73S1215F  44-QFN  7x7mm, Lead Free, Tape and Reel 73S1215F-44IMR/F
73S1215F  68-QFN  8x8mm, Lead Free  73S1215F-68IM/F
73S1215F  68-QFN  8x8mm, Lead Free, Tape and Reel  73S1215F-68IMR/F
73S1217F  68-pin QFN, 8x8mm, Lead Free   73S1217F-68IM/F
73S1217F  68-pin QFN, 8x8mm, Lead Free, Tape and Reel  73S1217F-68IMR/F
6440 Oak Canyon, Ste 100
Irvine, CA 92618-5201
+1 714-508-8800 (Tel)
+1 714-508-8878 (Fax)